Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Moving Online Auction - Arrow Rd

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 11 5:00pm ET

Lot
0357

0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389

Title

Sony Computer Monitor -
A

Kitchen Ware - A
Appliances- A

Dead Fred Knifes- A
Artist Supplies- A
Clock And More - A
Camping Equipment - A
Set Of Single Beds - B
Double Bed - B
GlassWare A

Kitchen Ware - A
Books And Birds - A
End Tables - B

Asian Cabinet - B
Cabinet - B

Restoration Hardware Sofa- B
Restoration Hardware - B
Futon - B

Hallway Cubbies Cabinet - B
Half Moon Table- B
Fans And Heaters - A
Skisand More- A
Ceramic Decor Tiles- A
Decor - A

Suitcases- A

Linens And Blankets - A
Fabric Pictures- A
Moving Blankets - A
Table - C

wall Unit -C

Car HitchAnd Mat - C
BowFlex - C

12

04/17/24 01:45:59

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 23 7:30pm ET

Lot

0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423

Title

Chest - C

Modern Chair And Ottoman - C
Cabinet - C

Floor Lamps- C

Stools And Stand - C
Baskets, Books And Totes- C
Moving Blankets - C
Bags-C

Tabriz Carpet - C
Carpet - C

Carpets- C

Duvets And Bedding - C
TV-C

CandlesAnd Qils- C
Candle Holders - C
House Wares - C
Electronics- C

Cabinet - C

Chairs- C

Dining Chairs- C
Chairs- C

Ladder Back Chairs- C
Tables- C

Wine Rack And Ottoman - C
Chair And Stool - C
Copper - C

Home Decor - C

What Not Shelf - C
Home Decor - C

Home Decor - C
Lamps-C

Lamps-C

Cabinet - C
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Lot Title
0424 Crafting and Art Supplies- C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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